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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 17 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. SAVIC, STANKO 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:58.54 89
DSQ NESKOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

Pioniri

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:13.12 380
2. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:23.39 256
3. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:39.78 150
4. VOLFORD, David 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:44.18 132
5. NOVAKOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:46.93 122

DSQ SIMENDIC, Nikola 98 Pk Delfin Ada

Kadeti

1. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:15.66 343
2. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:20.28 287
3. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:24.42 247
4. CURCIC, Predrag 96 Pk Delfin Ada 1:30.21 203
5. TEREK, Balaz 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.81 164
6. CETKOVIC, MILAN 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:39.78 150

Juniori

1. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.88 369
2. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.22 232

Apsolutna

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:13.12 380
2. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.88 369
3. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:15.66 343
4. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:20.28 287
5. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:23.39 256
6. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:24.42 247
7. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.22 232
8. OSETROV, Sergej 90 PVK Kraljevo 1:30.18 203
9. CURCIC, Predrag 96 Pk Delfin Ada 1:30.21 203

10. TEREK, Balaz 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.81 164
11. CETKOVIC, MILAN 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:39.78 150

MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:39.78 150
13. VOLFORD, David 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:44.18 132
14. NOVAKOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:46.93 122
15. SAVIC, STANKO 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:58.54 89

DSQ SIMENDIC, Nikola 98 Pk Delfin Ada
DSQ NESKOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica


